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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results
	
Event	1		Girls	13	Year	Olds	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Kadoorie,	Angela	J 18:16.53 	18:45.21
33.23 33.0833.2833.0433.4833.4833.1430.12

33.2433.23 33.16 32.86 33.31 33.02 33.45 32.91

33.5133.63 33.21 33.53 33.89 33.27 33.29 33.81
33.3033.59 33.75 33.30 33.88 33.74 33.93 32.81 32.06

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	132 Webb,	Addison	M 18:20.55 	19:00.43
34.01 32.8734.0234.1833.5133.8032.1329.36

33.3032.85 32.48 32.60 32.70 32.76 32.83 33.16

33.6433.05 33.34 33.22 33.33 32.68 33.29 33.31
34.6134.23 34.21 33.68 33.96 34.29 34.52 34.76 33.87

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	133 Kincaid,	Kellie	A 18:50.40 	NT
33.96 33.6634.6234.0834.2634.3332.9829.67

34.6333.86 33.62 33.76 33.87 34.29 34.04 34.27

34.3434.60 34.71 34.54 34.68 34.95 34.14 35.19
34.9035.32 34.83 34.62 35.67 34.92 34.19 34.97 33.93

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	134 Ivanovskaya,	Taisiya 18:53.14 	19:28.76
34.29 34.7134.3434.2534.7534.0433.0130.59

34.9734.19 34.59 34.29 33.95 34.54 34.69 34.51

34.5634.89 34.10 34.38 34.03 35.23 34.63 34.91
33.9434.88 34.97 35.01 35.02 34.73 35.10 34.70 32.35

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	135 Feltrin,	Isadora	P 18:58.19 	18:30.23
34.58 34.3134.4934.0033.8233.5833.1029.82

34.9834.13 34.22 34.41 34.38 34.31 34.87 34.88

35.0134.83 35.02 34.88 34.68 34.87 35.28 35.07
34.8735.09 35.32 35.13 35.15 35.01 34.99 35.01 34.10

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	136 Henry,	Paige	M 19:06.23 	18:45.67
34.82 34.7034.6134.8734.4633.7932.9330.74

35.1734.54 34.84 34.85 35.34 35.12 34.89 35.18

35.1635.10 35.46 34.88 35.61 35.51 35.24 35.03
34.5635.46 35.04 35.45 34.98 35.25 34.16 35.09 33.40

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	137 Quiroga,	Maya	A 19:49.76 	19:45.67
35.69 36.1534.9535.3435.1035.0834.4331.00

36.8236.18 36.54 36.31 36.29 36.30 36.41 36.32

36.7636.08 36.15 36.57 36.18 36.45 37.22 36.87
35.5636.23 37.27 37.53 36.90 36.31 36.62 37.45 34.70

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	138 Marks,	Stephanie	N 19:58.81 	19:36.76
35.96 36.0636.0935.9635.9835.5835.5931.72

36.5036.01 36.22 35.91 36.31 36.87 36.48 36.89

36.8036.78 36.59 36.38 36.36 36.52 37.16 35.75
37.2036.68 37.12 36.92 37.18 37.75 37.09 37.46 34.94

	
Event	1		Girls	14	Year	Olds	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Dean,	Skylar	H 18:29.40 	18:45.56
33.08 33.4033.9134.2333.6533.0332.7429.49

33.8532.88 33.16 32.66 33.13 33.37 33.00 33.43

34.4033.92 33.73 33.92 34.25 33.74 34.15 34.00

33.6834.42 34.47 34.53 34.37 34.73 34.90 34.64 32.54
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results
	
Event	1		Women	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	161 Wilson,	Shona	L 22:42.38 	NT
42.08 41.4341.6041.1040.5139.8138.9735.29

42.0541.99 41.49 41.84 40.99 41.46 40.30 41.44

41.8042.05 41.88 41.95 42.61 42.28 41.61 41.68
41.7342.02 42.27 41.72 41.93 41.25 41.46 41.51 40.28

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	152 Besch,	Helen	M 22:59.11 	NT
41.13 41.6441.2540.9440.1239.5138.7135.52

42.0941.87 41.83 41.11 41.58 41.35

42.86 43.28 43.31 42.97
1:21.5043.56 43.42 43.00 42.89

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	163 Anderson,	Melina	R 23:11.71 	NT
42.16 41.6742.2842.0241.0040.5638.5434.43

42.1742.49 42.83 42.60 42.51 42.65 42.69 42.97

43.8442.79 43.36 43.11 43.25 43.35 43.60 43.02
41.6544.10 43.30 43.12 43.03 42.46 42.60 42.74 38.82

	
Event	1		Boys	12	Year	Olds	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	121 Salvado,	Bautista	B 19:58.50 	20:30.98
36.37 36.6637.2736.2837.8137.0536.9833.43

36.9937.22 36.72 36.76 36.86 36.57 36.07 36.44

35.7636.70 36.80 37.16 36.98 36.59 37.29 36.06

35.3535.87 36.28 36.02 35.78 35.21 35.58 36.06 33.53

	
Event	1		Boys	13	Year	Olds	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Hanson,	Timothy	J 19:14.23 	19:32.76
35.43 35.3735.1935.0335.0334.4633.8230.34

35.0735.52 35.72 35.75 35.48 35.39 35.93 35.60

34.9335.51 35.86 34.68 35.27 35.74 35.38 34.58
34.2335.09 35.75 35.71 34.98 35.21 34.94 34.44 32.80

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	132 Opima,	Ayden	S 19:30.99 	20:15.77
36.04 36.1936.1035.7935.6935.8835.4531.83

35.6136.06 36.40 36.05 36.22 35.64 35.89 35.83

36.1835.57 35.42 35.49 35.52 35.14 36.15 35.51
35.0934.93 35.23 35.73 35.84 35.63 35.67 34.64 32.58

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	133 Jeffery,	Harry	J 21:24.93 	NT
38.46 38.2138.5937.7238.1138.0135.7931.72

39.7139.29 39.46 39.04 39.47 40.06 39.38 39.51

41.0140.46 39.41 39.91 39.42 39.95 40.01 40.45
38.0639.69 39.89 40.02 39.45 40.05 40.15 39.20 35.27

	
Event	1		Boys	14	Year	Olds	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Nguyen,	Alex	T 17:13.60 	17:14.55
30.47 30.6130.0730.4430.1129.7930.1527.50

31.5130.49 30.78 31.01 31.08 30.86 31.32 31.11

32.2931.75 31.88 31.95 31.77 31.90 31.79 32.32

32.3732.38 32.36 32.38 32.59 32.59 32.77 32.90 30.31

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	142 Klein,	Andrew	A 17:19.53 	18:10.64
31.80 31.6331.5331.2531.0331.1231.3628.72

31.7631.63 31.54 31.81 31.71 31.60 31.61 31.66

31.8631.42 31.61 31.94 31.98 31.84 31.73 31.63

31.5331.86 31.53 31.25 31.83 31.54 31.71 31.81 30.70
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results

(Event	1		Boys	14	Year	Olds	1650	Yard	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	143 Barnett,	Brig	A 17:27.65 	17:30.55
30.90 31.3330.3930.9630.5430.1729.6026.69

32.1531.67 31.79 32.15 32.25 32.80 32.69 32.23

32.3032.28 32.66 32.63 32.64 32.44 32.75 32.43

31.6432.61 32.50 32.56 32.42 32.35 32.04 32.28 30.81
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	144 Lutz,	Oliver	R 17:59.81 	NT

33.19 32.8533.1532.6632.7332.6231.8028.17

32.7033.06 33.07 32.97 32.60 33.07 33.29 32.90

32.6933.26 33.22 33.37 32.90 32.67 32.97 33.31

32.5232.53 33.05 32.63 33.27 33.34 33.21 32.71 31.33
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	145 Kalinin,	Nikolai	L 18:54.21 	NT

33.90 34.5534.3734.2134.2834.3632.5329.14

33.8234.40 34.72 34.58 34.52 35.38 34.30 34.83

34.6834.79 34.45 34.50 35.13 33.13 34.92 34.80

34.2936.20 36.28 35.87 34.46 35.54 35.54 35.44 30.30
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	146 Faucette,	Wilson	T 21:30.62 	NT

39.10 39.8339.0439.5138.9938.6537.8932.38

39.6439.25 38.94 38.62 39.33 39.31 39.28 39.39

39.6439.38 39.56 39.09 39.71 39.22 39.74 39.43

39.8139.50 40.31 40.03 39.44 40.22 39.51 38.52 38.36
	
Event	1		Men	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	151 Mackesy,	Evan	R 16:14.57 	17:16.69
29.93 29.8429.4529.7129.8629.5929.4626.79

29.7229.56 29.39 29.88 29.70 29.77 29.72 29.74

30.0229.69 29.60 29.59 29.98 29.86 29.47 29.49

29.6629.96 29.78 29.81 29.54 29.40 29.18 29.47 27.96

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	162 Ament,	Linus	A 16:39.14 	17:12.47
29.74 29.7729.7629.7329.6429.6429.3527.21

30.4429.91 30.15 30.21 30.48 30.19 30.47 30.44

30.9830.49 30.49 30.64 30.66 30.75 30.71 30.61

30.3431.13 30.88 31.14 31.04 31.09 31.36 30.47 29.23

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	173 Borjigin,	Orluke	S 16:49.54 	16:21.17
29.83 29.7429.7229.6629.9629.7529.3627.59

30.5729.78 29.85 29.89 30.22 30.20 30.39 30.40

30.9630.53 30.80 30.83 30.69 30.88 31.34 31.26

31.8931.58 31.62 31.85 31.80 31.80 31.82 31.70 31.28

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	164 Hancu,	Andrei	G 17:13.56 	17:29.53
31.66 31.1831.6831.3031.5430.9731.0228.10

31.3231.54 31.54 31.43 31.36 31.40 31.39 31.32

31.4731.40 31.54 31.21 31.31 31.46 31.42 31.47

31.6431.52 31.52 31.84 31.85 31.91 32.01 31.94 29.30

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	155 Rogovoy,	Jack	P 17:20.38 	18:34.14
31.58 31.5831.4731.1131.0631.4330.8929.03

31.5731.73 31.62 31.57 31.75 31.84 31.66 31.65

31.8531.68 31.55 31.80 31.79 31.53 31.99 31.84

31.8531.72 32.01 31.56 32.20 31.73 31.75 31.72 30.27

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	166 Kissel,	James	T 17:24.26 	17:46.96
20.28 39.55
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results

(Event	1		Men	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	177 Reinhold,	Eli	J 17:27.87 	17:33.10
31.44 31.4031.6331.3031.3930.8730.8328.19

32.1731.66 31.41 31.82 31.80 31.82 31.69 31.79

32.2232.48 32.31 32.25 32.31 32.12 32.08 32.33

31.9432.12 32.53 32.13 32.52 32.59 32.38 31.88 30.47
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	178 Webb,	Aaron	A 17:56.69 	18:00.66

32.33 32.7132.3432.0332.0431.6631.2228.44

33.3032.66 33.06 32.59 33.07 32.86 33.06 33.24

32.8133.35 33.04 33.24 32.51 32.77 32.79 33.32

33.0032.83 32.51 33.61 32.62 32.70 33.01 33.23 32.74
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	159 Ying,	Isaiah	J 18:40.37 	19:15.62

34.06 33.7834.1033.9434.3333.3532.5929.03

34.2034.40 34.06 34.40 34.54 34.55 34.70 34.23

34.5734.30 34.26 34.14 34.73 34.76 34.39 34.59

33.2134.51 34.58 33.75 34.63 34.58 33.55 34.63 30.93
	
Event	2		Girls	12	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	121 Sunjaya,	Viona	K 11:42.19 	12:51.76
35.38 35.9034.8135.0635.5434.8533.7930.82

35.8935.58 35.40 36.26 35.37 35.72 35.31 35.77

35.43 36.12 35.65 33.54

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	122 Tan,	Abigail 12:24.25 	12:20.00
37.96 37.6138.1037.8437.4036.6835.8131.54

37.5438.66 38.55 38.44 38.08 37.38 37.82 38.23
37.26 37.42 36.49 35.44

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	123 Day,	Gabrielle	M 12:42.01 	NT
40.78 40.8438.8837.3038.3438.2836.8133.76

38.4838.26 39.29 39.25 36.11 37.88 38.72 39.37

37.90 37.53 37.64 36.59
	
Event	2		Girls	13	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Chang,	Charlotte 11:09.16 	12:06.10
34.23 33.8634.5934.6834.3734.1333.5831.11

32.8333.94 33.69 33.69 33.36 33.24 33.01 32.94

33.32 33.44 33.35 31.80

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	132 Carswell,	McKenna	B 11:25.15 	11:54.95
34.26 34.1334.4435.0034.4034.2533.7930.60

35.2833.97 33.91 34.10 34.40 34.97 34.80 35.51
35.06 35.15 34.43 32.70

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	133 Ahyick	Wong,	Ashley	K 11:58.75 	NT
36.01 36.7236.8336.5836.1635.5034.2430.93

36.5236.75 36.09 35.80 37.00 37.43 36.52 36.71

35.55 37.09 35.88 34.44
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	134 Grahl,	Sophie	M 12:14.74 	NT

36.83 37.5136.6236.6636.7136.4036.2332.29

37.7836.88 36.95 37.50 37.73 36.92 37.45 37.32

36.57 36.95 36.56 36.88

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	135 Linkie,	Ann	E 12:39.68 	NT
38.53 38.4838.3838.1838.1838.4837.5434.74

38.1338.34 38.65 38.34 38.36 38.46 37.83 37.73

38.20 38.03 37.88 37.22
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results
	
Event	2		Girls	14	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Dworak,	Andrea	M 10:21.92 	10:44.43
31.07 31.1431.3031.0630.9531.4331.2127.84

30.8331.57 31.55 31.44 31.42 31.59 31.40 31.46

31.18 31.52 31.42 30.54
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	142 Kwon,	Alyssa	L 11:01.26 	11:50.00

33.46 33.1933.0632.8832.5832.2031.7129.19

34.0933.62 33.67 33.59 33.08 33.41 33.68 33.79

34.02 34.07 33.66 32.31

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	143 Smith,	Lauren	C 11:06.25 	11:01.58
32.75 33.7933.2033.3233.4533.3632.5729.20

33.2633.69 33.73 34.21 34.85 33.98 33.52 34.38

33.48 34.29 33.38 31.84

Unattached-PV	144 Fulton,	Elsa	A 11:32.15 	11:16.19
35.09 35.0935.1434.7634.6934.2933.8230.37

34.9135.02 35.14 35.19 35.24 34.97 35.17 35.05

34.80 35.00 34.60 33.81

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	145 Martinez,	Denise	G 11:59.75 	NT
36.53 36.1436.6536.7436.7036.1434.9631.09

36.2436.17 36.38 36.44 36.77 36.52 36.49 36.46

36.64 36.06 36.20 34.43

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	146 Crown,	Ella	A 12:01.56 	12:53.76
36.99 36.3436.7636.8836.3336.9735.8932.17

35.4536.72 36.69 36.68 36.77 37.11 37.87 36.85
35.12 35.52 35.18 33.27

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	147 Zalalutdinov,	Darya	H 12:23.67 	NT
37.26 37.6637.1837.0736.8536.4535.6731.29

38.0837.37 37.85 37.98 38.09 37.84 38.06 38.22

38.73 37.69 37.69 36.64
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	148 Koehler,	Anne	M 13:10.24 	NT

40.43 40.6039.7139.2039.2838.3636.9432.40

40.4840.33 41.22 40.45 40.61 40.83 40.65 40.73

40.17 39.92 39.87 38.06

	
Event	2		Women	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	161 Rook,	Maggie	Rose	R 11:05.77 	11:44.14
32.91 33.2933.0032.9932.3432.0830.7728.87

34.5033.87 33.94 34.77 34.09 33.48 35.02 34.46
34.28 34.92 34.75 31.44

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	152 Venditti,	Livia	M 11:09.90 	10:50.00
31.45 31.8331.4731.4431.3830.9430.5227.43

34.7131.99 31.46 50.65 33.65 34.67 35.23 34.42

35.90 35.48 33.79 31.49
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	153 Landa,	Sophia	A 11:31.03 	NT

34.55 34.9734.8334.7934.8834.9434.6931.77

34.7034.65 34.66 34.45 34.87 34.62 34.78 34.71

34.58 35.07 34.74 33.78

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	164 Veld,	Madison	T 12:40.10 	NT
38.91 38.9538.6538.0138.2637.8137.5033.36

38.0739.05 38.98 38.92 38.89 38.77 38.73 38.35

38.26 38.71 37.03 34.89
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results
	
Event	2		Boys	12	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	121 Donley,	Trevor	J 10:46.31 	NT
32.81 32.6133.0333.0933.2133.1032.2329.04

32.7032.88 32.72 32.31 31.99 32.45 32.62 32.62

32.55 32.36 31.90 30.09
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	122 Dawson,	Jack	O 10:56.46 	NT

33.59 33.6933.5932.9033.3833.1532.3729.83

31.3531.85 32.90 33.16 33.07 32.56 33.65 33.43

32.57 34.15 33.24 32.03

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	123 Du	Lac,	Miles	M 10:57.79 	NT
33.31 33.6533.3733.5433.3132.7732.9429.62

32.8033.26 32.95 32.78 32.86 32.74 33.18 33.43

33.88 32.83 33.38 31.19

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	124 Soles,	Isaac	L 11:15.28 	12:18.76
34.60 34.5534.5234.3434.3233.7732.5129.58

33.7634.34 34.19 33.98 33.83 33.62 33.33 33.71

34.68 34.66 34.60 32.39

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	125 Vaonakis,	Phoenix	B 11:15.80 	NT
34.35 34.3434.3334.0533.8933.4233.6830.24

33.9634.28 34.02 34.67 34.63 35.00 34.46 34.20

32.87 33.92 34.26 31.23

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	126 Cobb,	Jason	A 11:32.88 	11:58.90
34.80 35.2535.2034.7635.2134.7433.0729.78

35.5434.67 34.66 34.82 34.89 34.94 34.66 35.66
35.44 35.40 35.35 34.04

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	127 Fry,	Patrick	M 13:12.27 	NT
40.10 40.2739.3139.9939.7839.9439.1831.59

41.0340.88 37.48 39.93 40.38 41.27 40.31 41.49

41.08 40.51 39.67 38.08
	
Event	2		Boys	13	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Rooney,	Seamus	B 10:54.16 	NT
31.82 33.1832.6632.1032.3332.4531.6227.78

33.9933.26 32.53 33.08 33.19 33.11 33.83 33.49

34.40 34.27 33.55 31.52

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	132 Kimpel,	Rex	L 11:16.07 	12:21.23
34.58 34.3934.8134.2634.3334.4734.2930.20

33.8934.47 34.39 34.45 34.07 33.07 33.58 33.85
33.92 33.97 33.04 32.04

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	133 Kissel,	Andrew	K 11:32.31 	12:50.76
34.70 34.7334.6734.7234.8534.7033.7930.83

34.3134.98 35.00 34.96 35.30 35.28 35.15 35.31

35.07 35.21 34.81 33.94
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	134 Belopolskiy,	Simon	A 11:37.21 	12:50.67

34.88 35.5135.1734.9534.8334.4334.3931.38

35.4435.13 35.56 35.92 35.52 35.77 35.16 35.21

35.33 34.70 34.52 33.41

	
Event	2		Boys	14	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Rook,	William	F 10:38.57 	12:10.76
32.42 32.5131.8631.9532.0531.5130.9328.34

32.0332.72 33.08 32.31 32.58 32.61 32.65 32.69
32.35 32.20 31.56 30.22
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results

(Event	2		Boys	14	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	142 Lopez,	Joshua	A 10:38.83 	NT
32.43 32.9632.3132.3632.5232.0331.1428.11

31.2132.73 32.49 32.71 32.01 32.17 32.05 32.19

31.54 32.90 32.12 30.85

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	143 Lutz,	Oliver	R 10:39.94 	NT
32.52 32.8632.1632.5031.9632.3431.1127.89

31.9232.35 32.67 32.72 32.26 32.54 32.30 32.55

32.60 32.79 32.13 29.77

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	144 Shi,	Weining	B 11:21.76 	NT
34.74 34.9934.7834.5634.4733.5132.1429.22

34.4734.72 34.76 35.02 34.51 34.90 35.66 34.54

34.58 34.91 33.48 31.80

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	145 Rodriguez,	Kyle	J 12:48.61 	NT
39.26 39.1538.4138.8238.2438.1237.5033.43

39.3139.44 39.00 39.45 39.66 38.96 39.07 39.46

39.11 39.14 38.39 34.69

	
Event	2		Men	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	161 Begin,	Brady	P 9:32.62 	9:49.83
29.03 28.8428.6728.8629.2928.9728.6726.14

28.9328.97 28.90 28.95 28.94 28.85 29.08 29.13

28.70 28.91 28.11 26.68

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	152 Elkassem,	Samir	V 9:32.63 	9:42.27
28.86 28.8729.0228.9528.9628.9328.5825.73

28.4928.86 29.09 29.04 29.17 28.92 29.05 29.20

28.81 28.62 28.25 27.23

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	163 Staggs,	Erik	C 9:55.79 	10:06.21
29.92 29.9930.2229.9329.6429.4529.2026.59

30.3629.94 30.22 30.38 30.45 30.33 30.17 30.39

30.29 30.08 29.68 28.56

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	154 Sheeran,	Liam	E 9:58.80 	10:21.13
30.32 30.2630.4030.4630.9229.8729.6127.45

29.7130.42 30.15 30.48 30.31 29.86 29.75 29.73
29.77 30.13 29.82 29.38

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	165 Erkan,	Aydin	D 10:04.51 	10:33.14
30.30 30.1530.4830.4830.4129.8629.7028.08

30.2530.26 30.35 30.47 30.56 30.88 30.27 30.64

30.50 30.55 30.56 29.76
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	156 Frank,	John	C 10:08.85 	10:58.61

30.46 30.7430.9830.4530.3230.2229.8726.81

30.5931.04 30.54 30.92 30.85 31.12 31.05 31.18

30.75 31.18 29.75 30.03

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	177 Fulton,	Caelan	J 10:16.49 	10:04.81
30.77 31.1030.5730.2530.0929.7129.2526.25

31.8731.07 31.09 31.20 31.32 31.44 31.61 31.89

32.05 32.24 31.96 30.76

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	168 Quiroga,	Lucas	E 10:29.56 	10:47.51
31.21 31.5331.0931.0330.6830.7129.7827.21

32.6531.60 31.75 31.95 32.15 32.67 32.29 32.35

32.43 32.37 32.31 31.80

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	169 Frank,	Luke	H 10:40.61 	10:32.30
31.86 32.2931.4731.5231.1731.0930.7928.94

33.2632.70 32.58 32.65 32.39 32.88 33.24 33.07

32.36 33.01 32.25 31.09
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results

(Event	2		Men	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1510 Verderese,	Peter	V 10:45.36 	11:32.12
34.20 34.0032.2832.1832.4733.0630.9727.40

32.1333.41 34.07 33.09 34.25 33.13 31.40 32.41

31.66 32.21 32.46 28.58

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1511 Rogers,	Haden	L 10:45.88 	11:30.35
33.00 32.8532.6232.6632.6131.9430.7628.38

33.1632.91 32.86 33.37 33.00 32.82 33.07 33.30

32.62 32.36 31.72 29.87

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1512 Bascope,	Santiago	A 11:04.87 	11:45.95
33.24 33.4332.4132.6332.1731.7031.1528.44

34.8833.58 33.61 33.69 33.76 34.32 34.32 34.93

34.87 35.00 34.45 32.29

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1513 Ying,	Isaiah	J 11:20.27 	11:27.55
34.37 34.5934.3034.3234.1033.2832.5128.60

34.3034.66 34.72 34.69 34.85 34.78 35.06 34.82

34.40 34.67 34.11 33.14

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1514 Prins,	Daniel	R 11:26.29 	12:27.87
34.81 35.0134.9134.6633.3133.5932.2427.93

35.3534.94 34.66 35.37 35.17 35.24 35.35 35.34
35.42 36.20 34.89 31.90

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1615 McCormack,	Colin	J 11:53.10 	NT
36.62 37.1436.5235.8635.1933.8732.7428.78

36.3337.25 36.98 37.24 36.81 36.76 37.47 37.04

36.43 35.77 35.32 32.98
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1516 Kissel,	Brian	E 12:19.58 	12:30.00

37.12 37.8536.6637.3337.0036.9336.8131.16

38.7236.83 38.65 37.84 38.98 36.47 39.23 36.65

37.18 37.55 35.95 34.67

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1617 Ormsby,	Hunter	L 12:23.83 	NT
37.88 38.6037.4037.0137.3035.9333.6930.15

38.5838.48 38.35 37.69 37.94 38.20 38.05 38.09

38.15 38.42 37.93 35.99

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1718 Parks,	Samuel	I 13:04.38 	NT
39.28 41.0039.6138.6938.4537.0235.2830.83

40.8940.07 40.37 40.35 41.56 40.94 40.39 41.09

39.98 40.74 39.91 37.93

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	1619 Wnek,	Michael	D 13:08.91 	12:40.65
33.10

1:18.36

	
Event	3		Girls	13	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Webb,	Addison	M 10:59.50 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	132 Kadoorie,	Angela	J 11:02.29 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	133 Ivanovskaya,	Taisiya 11:23.11 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	134 Feltrin,	Isadora	P 11:23.29 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	135 Henry,	Paige	M 11:31.90 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	136 Quiroga,	Maya	A 11:53.89 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	137 Marks,	Stephanie	N 12:00.24 	NT

	
Event	3		Girls	14	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Dean,	Skylar	H 11:04.83 	NT
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results
	
Event	3		Women	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	161 Anderson,	Melina	R 13:56.08 	NT
	
Event	3		Boys	12	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	121 Salvado,	Bautista	B 12:13.12 	NT
	
Event	3		Boys	13	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Hanson,	Timothy	J 11:40.45 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	132 Opima,	Ayden	S 11:52.67 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	133 Jeffery,	Harry	J 12:51.73 	NT

	
Event	3		Boys	14	Year	Olds	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Barnett,	Brig	A 10:28.52 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	142 Klein,	Andrew	A 10:28.71 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	143 Lutz,	Oliver	R 10:53.58 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	144 Kalinin,	Nikolai	L 11:22.76 	NT

	
Event	3		Men	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	151 Mackesy,	Evan	R 9:50.97 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	162 Ament,	Linus	A 9:59.41 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	153 Rogovoy,	Jack	P 10:28.36 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	174 Reinhold,	Eli	J 10:30.56 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	165 Kissel,	James	T 10:33.01 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	176 Webb,	Aaron	A 10:48.75 	NT

	
Event	4		Girls	12	Year	Olds	500	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	121 Tan,	Abigail 6:10.15 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	122 Day,	Gabrielle	M 6:22.54 	NT

	
Event	4		Girls	13	Year	Olds	500	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	131 Chang,	Charlotte 5:38.18 	NT
	
Event	4		Girls	14	Year	Olds	500	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Dworak,	Andrea	M 5:09.12 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	142 Kwon,	Alyssa	L 5:25.56 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	143 Smith,	Lauren	C 5:29.06 	NT

	
Event	4		Women	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	151 Venditti,	Livia	M 5:09.91 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	162 Rook,	Maggie	Rose	R 5:24.06 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	163 Veld,	Madison	T 6:19.48 	NT

	
Event	4		Boys	14	Year	Olds	500	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	141 Rook,	William	F 5:17.37 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	142 Kalinin,	Nikolai	L 5:36.46 	NT
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2021	RMSC	Distance	Meet	-	11/13/21	to	11/14/21

Results
	
Event	4		Men	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle	Splits

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	151 Mackesy,	Evan	R 4:53.58 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	152 Frank,	John	C 5:01.43 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	163 Quiroga,	Lucas	E 5:06.59 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	164 McCormack,	Colin	J 5:50.95 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	155 Kissel,	Brian	E 6:06.34 	NT
Rockville	Montgomery	Swim	Club-PV	176 Parks,	Samuel	I 6:20.60 	NT


